Exam Mailing List #49
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CN00443570
CN00445564
CN00440481
CN00344856

CN00421592
CN00438516
CN00439287
CN00446628
CN00413994
CN00443679

CN00445505
CN00440266
CN00412166
CN00439950
CN00429389
CN00411750
CN00443679

CN00398948
CN00432141
CN00436147

CN00436577
CN00445505
CN00445923
CN00443679

CN00432141
CN00443341
CN00443679

Construction & Evaluation 5.0
Construction & Evaluation 5.0
Construction & Evaluation 5.0

Construction & Evaluation 5.0

Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0

Practice Management 5.0

Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0

Project Development & Documentation 5.0
Project Development & Documentation 5.0

Project Development & Documentation 5.0

Project Management 5.0
Project Management 5.0
Project Management 5.0

Project Management 5.0

Project Planning & Design 5.0
Project Planning & Design 5.0
Project Planning & Design 5.0

1/5/2026 3:06:32 PM
1/17/2026 3:35:38 PM
1/4/2026 2:26:19 AM
1/12/2026 5:36:30 PM

1/19/2026 4:52:23 PM
1/31/2026 7:24:28 PM
1/2/2026 7:27:59 PM
1/6/2026 6:55:18 PM
1/9/2026 2:55:28 PM
1/11/2026 6:56:37 PM

1/22/2026 6:57:07 PM
1/15/2026 7:09:29 PM
1/25/2026 7:57:19 PM
1/16/2026 7:08:34 PM
1/10/2026 3:49:18 PM
1/12/2026 7:12:26 PM
1/18/2026 7:08:12 PM

1/31/2026 11:09:15 PM
1/16/2026 9:17:54 PM
1/28/2026 5:50:09 PM

1/30/2026 6:27:03 PM
1/7/2026 5:38:50 PM
1/13/2026 7:15:03 PM
1/17/2026 7:02:06 PM

1/17/2026 4:23:59 PM
1/14/2026 7:21:40 PM
1/24/2026 6:58:36 PM

Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

50%

33%

57%

66%

50%

66%



Parameters
Jurisdiction(s)
Credential Status(es)
Exam Group(s)
Exam(s)

Exam Language(s)
Exam Form(s)

Exam Grade(s)
Provider(s)
Test Center
Exam Type(s)
Exam State(s)
Date Range
Start Date

End Date




Region(s)
Country(ies)

State

Company Name
Candidate State(s)
Include Bad Addresses
Only Valid Emails
Include Restricted Emails




Report run on: 2/10/2026

Utah

Complete, Not Complete

3.1,4.0,5.0,5.0 Test Run
ARE31-BP,ARE31-BP-F,ARE31-BT,ARE31-BT-F,ARE31-CS,ARE31-CS-F,ARE31-GS,ARE31-GS-F,ARE31-
LF,ARE31-LF-F,ARE31-ME,ARE31-ME-F,ARE31-MM,ARE31-MM-F,ARE31-PD,ARE31-PD-F,ARE31-SP,ARE31-
SP-F,ARE40-BD,ARE40-BS,ARE40-CDS,ARE40-PPP,ARE40-SD,ARE40-SPD,ARE40-SS,ARE50-CE,ARE50-
PA.ARE50-PCM.ARF50-PDD.ARF50-PIM.ARF50-PPD.ARF50-TR

ENU
[None],001,003,004,008,01807,01808,01809,01817,01818,01819,1,10,1111,2000,2001,2002,21,2222,33
33,3VRBA01,3VRBA02,3VRBA03,3VRBA04,3VRBAO5,3VRBA06,3VRBA07,3VRBA08,3VRBA(C9,3VRBA10,3V
RBA11,3VRBA12,3VRBA1F,3VRBA2F,3VRBA3F,3VRBA4F,3VRBAS5F,3VRBA6F,3VRBD01,3VRBD02,3VRBD03
,3VRBD04,3VRBDO05,3VRBD06,3VRBD07,3VRBD08,3VRBD09,3VRBD10,3VRBD11,3VRBD12,3VRBE01,3VR
BE02,3VRBE03,3VRBE04,3VRBE05,3VRBE06,3VRBE07,3VRBE08,3VRBE09,3VRBE10,3VRBG01,3VRBG02,3
VRBGO03,3VRBG04,3VRBG05,3VRBG06,3VRBG07,3VRBG08,3VRBG09,3VRBG10,3VRBHO01,3VRBH02,3VRBH
03,3VRBH04,3VRBHO05,3VRBH06,3VRBH07,3VRBH08,3VRBH09,3VRBH10,3VRBH11,3VRBH12,3VRBH1F,3
VRBH2F,3VRBH3F,3VRBH4F,3VRBH5F,3VRBH6F,3VRBI01,3VRBI02,3VRBI03,3VRBI04,3VRBI05,3VRBIO6,
3VRBI07,3VRBI08,3VRBI09,3VRBI10,3VRBI11,3VRBI12,3WRBA01A,3WRBA01B,3WRBA02A,3WRBA02B,3
WRBAOQ3A,3WRBA03B,3WRBA04A,3WRBA04B,3WRBD01A,3WRBD01AF,3WRBD01B,3WRBD02A,3WRBD0
2AF,3WRBD02B,3WRBD03A,3WRBD03B,3WRBD04A,3WRBD04B,3WRBD05B,3WRBE0Q1A,3WRBEQ1AF,3W
RBE01B,3WRBE02A,3WRBEQ02AF,3WRBE02B,3WRBE03A,3WRBE03B,3WRBE04A,3WRBE04B,3WRBGO01A,3
WRBGO01AF,3WRBG01B,3WRBG02A,3WRBG02B,3WRBG02BF,3WRBG03A,3WRBG03B,3WRBG04A,3WRBG
04B,3WRBH01A,3WRBH01B,3WRBH02A,3WRBH02B,3WRBH03A,3WRBH03B,3WRBH04A,3WRBH04B,3WR
BIO1A,3WRBIO1AF,3WRBI01B,3WRBI02A,3WRBI02B,3WRBI03A,3WRBI03B,3WRBI04A,3WRBI04B,3WRB
I05AF,3WRBI05B,3XRBA01,3XRBA02,3XRBA03,3XRBA04,3XRBD01A,3XRBD02A,3XRBD03A,3XRBD04A,3X
RBEQO1A,3XRBE02A,3XRBE03A,3XRBE04A,3XRBG01,3XRBG02,3XRBG03,3XRBG04,3XRBH01A,3XRBH02A,3
XRBHO03A,3XRBH04A,3XRBI01A,3XRBI01B,3XRBI02A,3XRBI02B,3XRBI03A,3XRBI03B,3XRBI04A,3YRBAO1
,3YRBA02,3YRBA03,3YRBA04,3YRBD01,3YRBD02,3YRBD03,3YRBD04,3YRBEO1,3YRBE02,3YRBEO3,3YRB
E04,3YRBG01,3YRBG02,3YRBG03,3YRBG04,3YRBHO01,3YRBH02,3YRBH03,3YRBH04,3YRBIO1,3YRBI0O2,3Y
RBI03,3YRBI04,4ARBA01A,4ARBA01B,4ARBA02A,4ARBAO02AF,4ARBA02B,4ARBAO3A,4ARBAO3AF,4ARBAO
3B,4ARBA04A,4ARBA04B,4ARBAOSA,4ARBD01A,4ARBD01A-BREACH,4ARBD02A,4ARBD02A-
BREACH,4ARBD02AF,4ARBD03A,4ARBD03A-BREACH,4ARBD04A,4ARBD04A-
BREACH,4ARBD04AF,4ARBD05A,4ARBEO1A,4ARBEQ1B,4ARBE02A,4ARBE02B,4ARBEO3A,4ARBEO3AF,4AR
BE03B,4ARBE04A,4ARBEO4AF,4ARBE04B,4ARBEO5SA,4ARBG01A,4ARBGO1AF,4ARBG01B,4ARBG02A,4ARB
G02B,4ARBGO03A,4ARBG0O3AF,4ARBG03B,4ARBG04A,4ARBG04B,4ARBGO5A,4ARBHO1A,4ARBH01B,4ARBH
02A,4ARBH02B,4ARBH03A,4ARBH03AF,4ARBH03B,4ARBH04A,4ARBH04AF,4ARBH04B,4ARBHO5A,4ARBIO
1A,4ARBI01B,4ARBI01BF,4ARBI02A,4ARBI02B,4ARBI03A,4ARBI03B,4ARBI04A,4ARBI04AF,4ARBI04B,4A
RBIO5A,4BRBA01A,4BRBA01AF,4BRBA01B,4BRBA02A,4BRBA02B,4BRBA03A,4BRBA03B,4BRBA04A,4BRBA
04AF,4BRBA04B,4BRBD01A,4BRBD01AF,4BRBD01B,4BRBD02A,4BRBD02B,4BRBD03A,4BRBD03AF,4BRBD

Nn2D ADDDNNAAN ADDDNNAD ADDDCEN1A ADDDEN1AC ADDDEN1D ADDDENDA ADDDCENDAC ADDDCENDD ADDDEND

Pass, Fail,Un-graded
Client-administered, Prometric,Prometric AP&C,Zoomorphix-Prometric AP&C,Zoomorphix-PSI

Normal,Re-scored Beta
OK,Invalid,Under Review,Hidden
Previous month

1/1/2026

1/31/2026



Canada,Other,United States

None,AFG,ALA,ALB,DZA,ASM,AND,AGO,AIA, ATA,ATG,ARG,ARM,ABW,AUS,AUT,AZE,BHS,BHR,BGD,BRB,BL
R,BEL,BLZ,BEN,BMU,BTN,BOL,BIH,BWA,BVT,BRA,IOT,BRN,BGR,BFA,BDI,KHM,CMR,CAN,CPV,CYM,CAF,TC
D,CHL,CHN,CXR,CCK,COL,COM,COG,COD,COK,CRI,CIV,HRV,CUB,CYP,CZE,DNK,DJI,DMA,DOM,TLS,ECU,E
GY,SLV,GNQ,ERI,EST,SWZ,ETH,FLK,FRO,FJI,FIN,FRA,GUF,PYF,ATF,GAB,GMB,GEO,DEU,GHA,GIB,GRC,GR
L,GRD,GLP,GUM,GTM,GGY,GIN,GNB,GUY,HTI,HMD,VAT,HND,HKG,HUN,ISL,IND,IDN,IRN,IRQ,IRL,IMN,IS
R,ITA,JAM,JPN,JEY,JOR,KAZ,KEN,KIR,PRK,KOR,KWT,KGZ,LAO,LVA,LBN,LSO,LBR,LBY,LIE,LTU,LUX,MAC,M
KD,MDG,MWI,MYS,MDV,MLI,MLT,MHL,MTQ,MRT,MUS,MYT,MEX,FSM,MDA,MCO,MNG,MNE,MSR,MAR,MO
Z,MMR,NAM,NRU,NPL,NLD,NCL,NZL,NIC,NER,NGA,NIU,NFK,MNP,NOR,OMN, PAK,PLW,PSE,PAN,PNG,PRY,
PER,PHL,PCN,POL,PRT,PRI,QAT,REU,ROU,RUS,RWA,BLM,SHN,KNA,LCA,MAF,SPM,VCT,WSM,SMR,STP,SA
U,SEN,SRB,SYC,SLE,SGP,SVK,SVN,SLB,SOM, ZAF,SGS,ESP,LKA,SDN,SUR,SIJM,SWE,CHE,SYR, TWN, TIK, TZA

TUAA TAA T/ TAR TTA TR TN TIU/AA TAA TINILIAA LI/ AR ANA LIAA LIRAT LIRNZ LI=20 VAT VRV IR

[None],Banned,Watched
TRUE

FALSE

TRUE
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CN00419149
CNO00432392
CNO00445837
CN00444153
CNO00434783
CN00444529
CNO00435184

CNO00445126
CNO00433574
CNO00447055
CNO00436577
CNO00440122
CN00440266
CNO00445837
CN00444529

CNO00445837
CNO00443341
CN00442902
CNO00432141
CNO00434050
CNO00431146
CN00400271
CNO00426621

CN00414974
CNO00445837
CNO00420918
CN00406157
CNO00444529

CNO00444529
CN00440266
CN00445837

CNO00445564
CNO00445546
CNO00445837
CN00418774
CNO00412390
CN00444529

Construction & Evaluation 5.0
Construction & Evaluation 5.0
Construction & Evaluation 5.0
Construction & Evaluation 5.0
Construction & Evaluation 5.0
Construction & Evaluation 5.0
Construction & Evaluation 5.0

Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0
Practice Management 5.0

Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0
Programming & Analysis 5.0

Project Development & Documentation 5.0
Project Development & Documentation 5.0
Project Development & Documentation 5.0
Project Development & Documentation 5.0
Project Development & Documentation 5.0

Project Management 5.0
Project Management 5.0
Project Management 5.0

Project Planning & Design 5.0
Project Planning & Design 5.0
Project Planning & Design 5.0
Project Planning & Design 5.0
Project Planning & Design 5.0
Project Planning & Design 5.0

12/12/2025 6:54:05 PM
12/5/2025 6:59:59 PM
12/17/2025 5:55:23 PM
12/7/2025 10:18:42 PM
12/17/2025 7:39:01 PM
12/26/2025 5:37:06 PM
12/11/2025 4:53:21 PM

12/18/2025 7:38:23 PM
12/21/2025 7:07:15 PM
12/5/2025 3:01:19 PM
12/22/2025 6:57:31 PM
12/12/2025 5:11:55 PM
12/8/2025 7:00:09 PM
12/9/2025 6:57:02 PM
12/22/2025 5:14:07 PM

12/11/2025 3:00:23 PM
12/4/2025 7:32:49 PM
12/4/2025 7:33:42 PM
12/27/2025 8:03:13 PM
12/8/2025 3:10:44 PM
12/17/2025 7:31:11 PM
12/4/2025 7:32:52 PM
12/8/2025 3:07:17 PM

12/2/2025 4:05:29 PM
12/16/2025 7:31:14 PM
12/20/2025 7:07:16 PM
12/1/2025 3:59:20 PM
12/27/2025 4:10:34 PM

12/23/2025 4:17:52 PM
12/19/2025 6:32:38 PM
12/10/2025 5:54:00 PM

12/20/2025 3:45:03 PM
12/3/2025 5:35:20 PM
12/15/2025 7:36:22 PM
12/17/2025 6:04:52 PM
12/23/2025 4:13:26 PM
12/29/2025 5:54:55 PM

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail

86%

75%

40%

100%

50%
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