

Exam Mailing List #49

Jurisdiction	Client ID	Exam Name	Exam Date	Exam Grade	
Utah EES	CN00443570	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	1/5/2026 3:06:32 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00445564	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	1/17/2026 3:35:38 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00440481	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	1/4/2026 2:26:19 AM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00344856	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	1/12/2026 5:36:30 PM	Fail	
					50%
Utah EES	CN00421592	Practice Management 5.0	1/19/2026 4:52:23 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00438516	Practice Management 5.0	1/31/2026 7:24:28 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00439287	Practice Management 5.0	1/2/2026 7:27:59 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00446628	Practice Management 5.0	1/6/2026 6:55:18 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00413994	Practice Management 5.0	1/9/2026 2:55:28 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00443679	Practice Management 5.0	1/11/2026 6:56:37 PM	Fail	
					33%
Utah EES	CN00445505	Programming & Analysis 5.0	1/22/2026 6:57:07 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00440266	Programming & Analysis 5.0	1/15/2026 7:09:29 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00412166	Programming & Analysis 5.0	1/25/2026 7:57:19 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00439950	Programming & Analysis 5.0	1/16/2026 7:08:34 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00429389	Programming & Analysis 5.0	1/10/2026 3:49:18 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00411750	Programming & Analysis 5.0	1/12/2026 7:12:26 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00443679	Programming & Analysis 5.0	1/18/2026 7:08:12 PM	Fail	
					57%
Utah EES	CN00398948	Project Development & Documentation 5.0	1/31/2026 11:09:15 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00432141	Project Development & Documentation 5.0	1/16/2026 9:17:54 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00436147	Project Development & Documentation 5.0	1/28/2026 5:50:09 PM	Fail	
					66%
Utah EES	CN00436577	Project Management 5.0	1/30/2026 6:27:03 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00445505	Project Management 5.0	1/7/2026 5:38:50 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00445923	Project Management 5.0	1/13/2026 7:15:03 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00443679	Project Management 5.0	1/17/2026 7:02:06 PM	Fail	
					50%
Utah EES	CN00432141	Project Planning & Design 5.0	1/17/2026 4:23:59 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00443341	Project Planning & Design 5.0	1/14/2026 7:21:40 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00443679	Project Planning & Design 5.0	1/24/2026 6:58:36 PM	Fail	
					66%

Parameters
Jurisdiction(s)
Credential Status(es)
Exam Group(s)
Exam(s)
Exam Language(s)
Exam Form(s)
Exam Grade(s)
Provider(s)
Test Center
Exam Type(s)
Exam State(s)
Date Range
Start Date
End Date

Canada,Other,United States

None,AFG,ALA,ALB,DZA,ASM,AND,AGO,AIA,ATA,ATG,ARG,ARM,ABW,AUS,AUT,AZE,BHS,BHR,BGD,BRB,BL
R,BEL,BLZ,BEN,BMU,BTN,BOL,BIH,BWA,BVT,BRA,IOT,BRN,BGR,BFA,BDI,KHM,CMR,CAN,CPV,CYM,CAF,TC
D,CHL,CHN,CXR,CCK,COL,COM,COG,COD,COK,CRI,CIV,HRV,CUB,CYP,CZE,DNK,DJI,DMA,DOM,TLS,ECU,E
GY,SLV,GNQ,ERI,EST,SWZ,ETH,FLK,FRO,FJI,FIN,FRA,GUF,PYF,ATF,GAB,GMB,GEO,DEU,GHA,GIB,GRC,GR
L,GRD,GLP,GUM,GTM,GGY,GIN,GNB,GUY,HTI,HMD,VAT,HND,HKG,HUN,ISL,IND,IDN,IRN,IRQ,IRL,IMN,IS
R,ITA,JAM,JPN,JEY,JOR,KAZ,KEN,KIR,PRK,KOR,KWT,KGZ,LAO,LVA,LBN,LSO,LBR,LBY,LIE,LTU,LUX,MAC,M
KD,MDG,MWI,MYS,MDV,MLI,MLT,MHL,MTQ,MRT,MUS,MYT,MEX,FSM,MDA,MCO,MNG,MNE,MSR,MAR,MO
Z,MMR,NAM,NRU,NPL,NLD,NCL,NZL,NIC,NER,NGA,NIU,NFK,MNP,NOR,OMN,PAK,PLW,PSE,PAN,PNG,PRY,
PER,PHL,PCN,POL,PRT,PRI,QAT,REU,ROU,RUS,RWA,BLM,SHN,KNA,LCA,MAF,SPM,VCT,WSM,SMR,STP,SA
U,SEN,SRB,SYC,SLE,SGP,SVK,SVN,SLB,SOM,ZAF,SGS,ESP,LKA,SDN,SUR,SJM,SWE,CHE,SYR,TWN,TJK,TZA
TUA,TGO,TKL,TON,TTC,TUN,TUR,TKM,TCA,TUV,LCA,LKB,ARE,CBB,LCA,UMI,URY,UZB,VUT,VEN,VNM,V

[None],Banned,Watched

TRUE

FALSE

TRUE

Exam Mailing List

Jurisdiction	Client ID	Exam Name	Exam Date	Exam Grade	
Utah EES	CN00419149	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	12/12/2025 6:54:05 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00432392	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	12/5/2025 6:59:59 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00445837	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	12/17/2025 5:55:23 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00444153	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	12/7/2025 10:18:42 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00434783	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	12/17/2025 7:39:01 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00444529	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	12/26/2025 5:37:06 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00435184	Construction & Evaluation 5.0	12/11/2025 4:53:21 PM	Fail	
					86%
Utah EES	CN00445126	Practice Management 5.0	12/18/2025 7:38:23 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00433574	Practice Management 5.0	12/21/2025 7:07:15 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00447055	Practice Management 5.0	12/5/2025 3:01:19 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00436577	Practice Management 5.0	12/22/2025 6:57:31 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00440122	Practice Management 5.0	12/12/2025 5:11:55 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00440266	Practice Management 5.0	12/8/2025 7:00:09 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00445837	Practice Management 5.0	12/9/2025 6:57:02 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00444529	Practice Management 5.0	12/22/2025 5:14:07 PM	Fail	
					63%
Utah EES	CN00445837	Programming & Analysis 5.0	12/11/2025 3:00:23 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00443341	Programming & Analysis 5.0	12/4/2025 7:32:49 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00442902	Programming & Analysis 5.0	12/4/2025 7:33:42 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00432141	Programming & Analysis 5.0	12/27/2025 8:03:13 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00434050	Programming & Analysis 5.0	12/8/2025 3:10:44 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00431146	Programming & Analysis 5.0	12/17/2025 7:31:11 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00400271	Programming & Analysis 5.0	12/4/2025 7:32:52 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00426621	Programming & Analysis 5.0	12/8/2025 3:07:17 PM	Fail	
					75%
Utah EES	CN00414974	Project Development & Documentation 5.0	12/2/2025 4:05:29 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00445837	Project Development & Documentation 5.0	12/16/2025 7:31:14 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00420918	Project Development & Documentation 5.0	12/20/2025 7:07:16 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00406157	Project Development & Documentation 5.0	12/1/2025 3:59:20 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00444529	Project Development & Documentation 5.0	12/27/2025 4:10:34 PM	Fail	
					40%
Utah EES	CN00444529	Project Management 5.0	12/23/2025 4:17:52 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00440266	Project Management 5.0	12/19/2025 6:32:38 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00445837	Project Management 5.0	12/10/2025 5:54:00 PM	Pass	
					100%
Utah EES	CN00445564	Project Planning & Design 5.0	12/20/2025 3:45:03 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00445546	Project Planning & Design 5.0	12/3/2025 5:35:20 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00445837	Project Planning & Design 5.0	12/15/2025 7:36:22 PM	Pass	
Utah EES	CN00418774	Project Planning & Design 5.0	12/17/2025 6:04:52 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00412390	Project Planning & Design 5.0	12/23/2025 4:13:26 PM	Fail	
Utah EES	CN00444529	Project Planning & Design 5.0	12/29/2025 5:54:55 PM	Fail	
					50%